2024 Frosty Balls Tournament Results

Championship Flight
Preston Summers
Jeff Byars

Nick Daugherty
Peyton Toon
Darrell Koontz

Mo Banks
Jeremy Long
First Flight

Ethan Hopkins
Brandon Kaufman
Robert Belt
Warren Van Wyck Jr
Jason Gratz
Mickey Baker
Ray Martin

Scott Vanhorn
Alan Portell
Sandy McDaniel
Second Flight
Keith Daugherty
Kacey Melton
Tony Westbrook
Jay Rogers

Jorge Barbosa

Proximity Winners
Closest to the Pin #5
Closest to the Pin #7

Skins Winners
#1 (Birdie)
#3 (Birdie )
#6 (Birdie)

Bennett Neely
Kevin Robertson
Zach Mclntosh
Jack Butts
Michael Whitaker
Dave Martin
Mike King

Larry Lepovitz

Chris Merry

Jacob Belt

Warren Van Wyck Sr
Randall Morton

Kent Riley

Fred Wood

Austin Miles

James McKnight
Nick Lockard

Jason Daugherty
Robert Marsic
Chris Tidwell
Willie Roberts
Hayden Hicks

Kevin Robertson
Kevin Robertson

Preston Summers & Bennet Neely

Score
32
32
34
34
34
35
35

36
36
36
38
38
38
38
38
38
39

41
41
41
42
45

Jeremy Long & Mike King
Jeremy Long & Mike King

Rank
1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

scorecard countback

scorecard countback

scorecard countback



